
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12053 11634 11361 11218 11004 10887 10735 10592 10513 10426 10427 10442 10545 10708 10776 10861 11210 12279 13053 13551 13902 14285 14627 14741 309,511
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,475
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,475
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,475
PKLGU3 280 280 280 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,811
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 10,494
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 10,494
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,443
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 694 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,443
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,661
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 694 684 675 670 664 664 665 672 682 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,661
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 202 186 173 179 162 174 166 155 149 143 143 144 151 165 169 181 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,805
KLPPGT14 202 186 173 179 162 174 166 155 149 143 143 143 151 164 169 181 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,804
KLPPGT15 202 185 173 179 162 174 166 154 148 143 143 143 151 164 169 181 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,802
MPSSGT1 161 161 91 127 85 96 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 121 125 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,362
MPSSGT2 161 161 90 126 85 95 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 121 125 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,360
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 106 114 116 123 123 123 2,675
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 106 114 116 123 123 123 2,675
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 106 114 116 126 130 130 2,726
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 106 114 116 126 129 129 2,719
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 109 119 122 125 125 125 2,770
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 109 119 122 125 125 125 2,770
PGLAGT12 274 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,717
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 115 130 130 130 130 2,672
PGPSBK3B(D 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 115 130 130 130 130 2672
PLPSGT11 216 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
PLPSGT12 216 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 197 189 213 213 213 213 213 4,298
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 197 189 213 213 213 213 213 4,298
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 190 217 217 217 4,001
SKSPBK1 231 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 344 336 350 350 350 350 350 7,211
TJGSBK1A 271 237 210 223 189 212 197 174 161 149 150 151 167 193 203 228 222 282 342 355 355 355 355 355 7,128
TJGSBK1B 269 237 210 223 189 212 197 174 161 149 149 151 166 193 202 228 222 282 342 349 349 349 349 349 7,039
TJGSBK2A(D 256 223 203 209 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 215 209 269 329 346 346 346 346 346 7090
TJGSBK2B(D 257 223 203 209 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 215 209 269 329 348 348 348 348 348 7119.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SGRIGT21(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 206 206 206 2954
SGB3GT32(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 201 201 201 201 201 2813.5
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 144 191 217 217 217 2,593
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 480
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 24 273
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 76 83 94 98 1,005
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 770
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 665
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 72 97 123 123 909
PKLGU4 271 271 271 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,247
PDPSGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 525
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 525
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 78 493
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 124 758
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,487
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 816
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 602
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 401
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1631 2050 2323 2248 2462 2379 2531 2674 2753 2840 2839 2824 2721 2558 2490 2238 2202 1133 1106 1043 941 913 949 969 36,191

TOTAL GEN 11970 11551 11278 11135 10921 10804 10652 10509 10430 10343 10344 10359 10462 10625 10693 10778 11127 12196 12970 13468 13819 14202 14544 14658 307,547
*** SRDG GT1 & GT4 - test
*** SIHY U3 - TAAC Test

13-Dec-12
Thursday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14592 14477 14337 14578 14832 15070 15052 15028 15022 14930 14616 14117 13638 13410 13510 14080 13985 13888 13630 13435 13038 12930 12601 12395 309,511
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,475
JMJGU2 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,475
JMJGU3 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,475
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,811
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 461 461 461 461 461 461 460 460 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,494
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 461 461 461 461 461 461 460 460 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,494
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 16,443
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 16,443
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,661
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,661
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,805
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,804
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,802
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,362
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,360
PAKABK1A 123 123 117 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 117 113 112 113 123 123 117 116 115 114 113 108 108 2,675
PAKABK1B 123 123 117 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 117 113 112 113 123 123 117 116 115 114 113 108 108 2,675
PAKABK3A 130 130 117 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 117 113 112 113 130 129 117 117 115 114 113 108 108 2,726
PAKABK3B 129 129 117 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 117 113 112 113 129 128 117 117 115 114 113 108 108 2,719
PAKABK4A 125 125 124 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 124 117 116 116 125 125 124 122 120 118 116 111 111 2,770
PAKABK4B 125 125 124 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 124 117 116 116 125 125 124 122 120 118 116 111 111 2,770
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,717
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 105 95 96 130 130 130 130 129 112 97 95 95 2,672
PGPSBK3B(D 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 105 95 96 130 130 130 130 129 112 97 95 95 2672
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 208 4,298
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 208 4,298
SGRIGT23 217 217 204 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 204 143 130 130 217 217 206 193 174 154 130 130 130 4,001
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,211
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,128
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,039
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7090
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7119.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SGRIGT21(DF 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 200 200 200 206 206 206 200 200 200 200 200 0 2954
SGB3GT32(D 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 0 0 2813.5
SGRIGT22 217 217 206 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 204 116 90 90 217 217 206 193 175 136 90 0 0 2,593
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 480
KLPPGT12 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 23 22 22 24 24 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 273
SRDGGT1 88 86 77 86 99 99 99 100 99 99 91 77 74 73 73 101 85 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,005
PDPSGT1(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 770
PDPSGT2(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665
SRDGGT4 113 107 74 107 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 909
PKLGU4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,247
PDPSGT3(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
PDPSGT4(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
PTEKGT1A(D 70 70 70 70 82 80 82 82 82 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 493
SRDGGT3 113 106 74 107 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 758
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 85 79 70 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,487
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 85 79 70 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 85 77 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 43 63 68 68 70 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 816
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 42 62 67 67 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 100 118 120 115 115 115 120 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 602
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 117 120 115 115 115 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 401
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 85 150 150 150 150 6 0 0 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 8 14 14 14 14 13 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 964 945 985 978 974 936 954 978 900 976 956 950 1111 1189 1243 923 909 1006 954 915 918 1026 937 937 36,191

TOTAL GEN 14513 14398 14258 14499 14753 14991 14973 14949 14943 14851 14537 14038 13559 13331 13427 13997 13902 13805 13547 13352 12955 12847 12518 12312 307,547
*** SRDG GT1 & GT4 - test
*** SIHY U3 - TAAC Test




